                             PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE :  Filters
For pricing and to place orders:  AWG Tech Pte. Ltd.  420 North Bridge Road #05-03 North Bridge Centre Singapore 188727
Phone: +65 9613 4382 Fax: +65 6333 0635      Enquiries: sales@awg.com.sg Website: http://www.awg.com.sg  Page 1
AWG TECH PTE LTD
Cavity Filter
Part Number
Center Frequency
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB)
Rejection
(dB)
AWT-BPF356BW2-Q08 356 2 4
≥35dB @ Fc ± 1 MHz
(354 MHz, 358 MHz)
AWT-BPF1200BW4000-Q08 1200 4000 2
≥50dB @ 7 GHz
≥20dB @ 15.3 GHz
AWT-BPF1300BWxx-Q08 1300 13-15 1.3
≥40dB @ DC～1270MHz
≥40dB @ 1330～2000MHz
AWT-BPF1500BW1000-Q08 1500 1000 0.8
≥50dB @ 500 MHz
≥50dB @ 250 MHz
AWT-BPF2550BW100-Q08 2550 100 1.4 ≥40dB @ 2615
AWT-BPF3400BW200-Q08 3400 200 1.2
≥60dB @ 3200 MHz
≥60dB @ 3600 MHz
AWT-BPF4100BW1400-Q08 4100 1400 3
≥65dB @ 2225 – 3025 MHz
≥65dB @ 5850 – 7025 MHz
AWT-BPF4200BW200-Q08 4200 200 0.8
≥70dB @ 3450 MHz
≥50dB @ 4500 MHz
AWT-BPF8015BW130-Q08 8015 130 1.4
≥75dB @ < 7660 MHz
≥70dB @ > 8240 MHz
AWT-BPF8317BW28-Q08 8317 28 1.2
≥80dB @ DC – 7.817 GHz
≥80dB @ 8.817 GHz
AWT-BPF9000BW2000-Q08 9000 2000 1
≥70dB @ 7 GHz
≥70dB @ 11 GHz
AWT-BPF9500BW1000-Q08 9500 1000 2
≥20dB @ 8.9 GHz
≥20dB @ 10.1 GHz
AWT-HPF2000BW16G-Q08 2-18 GHz HPF 1.5 ≥50dB @ DC – 1.5 GHz
AWT-BPF11GBW14.4G-Q08 3.8-18.2 GHz 14400 1.2
≥30dB @ DC – 2.6 GHz
≥30dB @ 20 – 21 GHz
AWT-BPF9300BW400-Q08 9100-9500 400 1.3
60 @ 8400MHz
50 @ 10100MHz
12 @ 8950MHz
                             PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE :  Filters
For pricing and to place orders:  AWG Tech Pte. Ltd.  420 North Bridge Road #05-03 North Bridge Centre Singapore 188727
Phone: +65 9613 4382 Fax: +65 6333 0635      Enquiries: sales@awg.com.sg Website: http://www.awg.com.sg  Page 2
AWG TECH PTE LTD
L/C Filters
Part Number
Passband
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB)
Rejection
(dB)
AFBPFxxxBWxxx-001 2-30 2MHz/4MHz/8MHz 3
≥50dBc@FL / 1.35
≥50dBc@FU * 1.35
AFBPF020BW010-001 15-25 10 2
≥35dBc@10MHz
≥35dBc@40MHz
AFBPF055BW050-001 30-80 50 3
≥70dBc@110MHz
≥50dBc@ 16MHz
AFBPF060BW060-001 30-90 60 3
≥65dBc@110MHz
≥50dBc@ 16MHz
AFBPF070BW040-001 50-90 40 3
≥65dBc@110MHz
≥50dBc@ 26MHz
AFBPF098BW020-001 88-108 20 3
≥50dBc@55 MHz
≥50dBc@165 MHz
AFBPF121BW010-001 116-126 10 3
≥60dBc@90 MHz
≥50dBc@155 MHz
AFBPF145BW030-001 130-160 30 2
≥40dBc@100MHz
≥30dBc@185 MHz
AFBPF420BW340-001 250-590 340 2
≥30dBc@175MHz
≥30dBc@800 MHz
AFBPF380BW500-001
130-630 500 2